
Sida

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

4489
7462

W1068411
170 SEK

Toyota Corolla -20
Oljetryck givare 

TOYOTA COROLLA 2ZR-FXE V 5DR CBI ELHYBRID B
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

27.469
A

5083
7462

W1039765
262 SEK

Volvo XC70 -12
Oljetryck givare 

VOLVO XC70 D5244T17 M66 6VXL 5DR CBI DIESEL
HELLA

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

28.626
A

4490
7462

W1016549
795 SEK

Toyota RAV 4 -22
Oljetryck givare 

TOYOTA RAV4 A25A-FXS V 5DR SUV ELHYBRID B
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

1.892
A

4984
7462

W1001123
150 SEK

VW Tiguan -15
Oljetryck givare 

VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN 1.4TSI 160HK 6VXL 4WD 5DR SUV BEN
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

9.657
A

4943
7462

W933147
317 SEK

VW Crafter, e-Crafter -18
Oljetryck givare 

VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER 2.0TDI 177HK TIPTRONIC 3DR SKP D
STÄLLVENTIL OLJEPUMP

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

2.651
A

3631
7462

W899036
212 SEK

Peugeot 308 -13
Oljetryck givare 

308D RANGE ACTIVITY 6VXL 115HK 1.6 E-HDI 115HK 6VXL
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

5.424
A

4949
7462

W765376
132 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -13
Oljetryck givare 

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.6TDI 105HK 5VXL 5DR CSE DIESEL
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

391
A


